Residential Refinance Rates

FIRST INTEGRITY

TITLE COMPANY

All title premiums listed are First American Title rates as of: 04/28/2023

Policy Amount

Refinance Rate

$250,000

$500,000

$750,000
$1,000,000
$1,500,000
$2,000,000
$3,000,000
$4,000,000
$5,000,000

$505
$625
$755
$835
$1,120
$1,405
$2,110
$2,815
$3,695

For Loan Policies on improved one-to-four family properties where the loan proceeds
are being used for any purpose other than the financing of the acquisition of the
property or a Construction Loan

Contact your Account Manager or for quotes over $5,000,000 and
for online quotes, please go to: FirstintegrityTitle.com/rate-calculator

www.FirstintegrityTitle.com




