Residential Refinance Rates



All title premiums listed are First American Title rates as of: 04/28/2023

Refinance Rates - Title Only

Policy Amount	Refinance Rate
\$250,000	\$505
\$500,000	\$625
\$750,000	\$755
\$1,000,000	\$835
\$1,500,000	\$1,120
\$2,000,000	\$1,405
\$3,000,000	\$2,110
\$4,000,000	\$2,815
\$5,000,000	\$3,695

For Loan Policies on improved one-to-four family properties where the loan proceeds are being used for any purpose other than the financing of the acquisition of the property or a Construction Loan

Need more information?

Contact your Account Manager or for quotes over \$5,000,000 and for online quotes, please go to: FirstIntegrityTitle.com/rate-calculator

